499 Mohawk Road East
City of Hamilton
Storm Water Management Report
July 2022
              Lamarre Consulting Group Inc.
              25 Brookside Terrace, Smithville, ON   L0R 2A0
                (905) 818‐5205            j.lamarre@cogeco.ca
1.0       INTRODUCTION

      [LOSS= 2 :CN= 74.0]
      [Pervious     area: IAper= 5.00:SLPP=1.00:LGP= 160.:MNP=.250:SCP=   .0]
      [Impervious   area: IAimp= 1.00:SLPI=1.00:LGI= 160.:MNI=.014:SCI=   .0]
#‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐
# STORAGE TANK WITH 525mm ORIFICE
R0001:C00006‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐DTmin‐ID:NHYD‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐AREAha‐QPEAKcms‐TpeakDate_hh:mm‐‐‐‐RVmm‐R.C.‐‐‐DWFcms
    ROUTE RESERVOIR ‐>    5.0 02:       200     3.90    1.607 No_date    1:35   76.02  n/a     .000
                out <=    1.7 03:       200     3.90     .737 No_date    1:43   76.02  n/a     .000
     {MxStoUsed=.6469E‐01  m3}
R0001:C00007‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐
    FINISH
File: L2208
 Storm Water Management Report
499 Mohawk Road East Street
APPENDIX C: Jellyfish Sizing
JF10-13-4 13 4 3.0 75.7 853
1
STANDARD OFFLINE
Thank you for the opportunity to present this information to you and your client.
CDN/Int'l: 1 (800) 565-4801 | US: 1 (888) 279-8826 www.ImbriumSystems.com

ID:
Record:
Co-ords:
* Indicates that sediment loading is the limiting parameter in the sizing of this Jellyfish system.
JF4-1-1 1 1 1.2 2313 0.34 379 7.6 85
JF4-2-1 2 1 1.2 2313 0.34 379 12.6 142
JF6-3-1 3 1 1.8 5205 0.79 848 17.7 199
JF6-4-1 4 1 1.8 5205 0.79 848 22.7 256
JF6-5-1 5 1 1.8 5205 0.79 848 27.8 313
JF6-6-1 6 1 1.8 5205 0.79 848 28.6 370
JF8-6-2 6 2 2.4 9252 1.42 1469 35.3 398
JF8-7-2 7 2 2.4 9252 1.42 1469 40.4 455
JF8-8-2 8 2 2.4 9252 1.42 1469 45.4 512
JF8-9-2 9 2 2.4 9252 1.42 1469 50.5 569
JF8-10-2 10 2 2.4 9252 1.42 1469 50.5 626
JF10-11-3 11 3 3.0 14456 2.21 2302 63.1 711
JF10-12-3 12 3 3.0 14456 2.21 2302 68.2 768
JF10-12-4 12 4 3.0 14456 2.21 2302 70.7 796
JF10-13-4 13 4 3.0 14456 2.21 2302 75.7 853
JF10-14-4 14 4 3.0 14456 2.21 2302 78.9 910
JF10-15-4 15 4 3.0 14456 2.21 2302 78.9 967
JF10-16-4 16 4 3.0 14456 2.21 2302 78.9 1024
JF10-17-4 17 4 3.0 14456 2.21 2302 78.9 1081
JF10-18-4 18 4 3.0 14456 2.21 2302 78.9 1138
JF10-19-4 19 4 3.0 14456 2.21 2302 78.9 1195
JF12-20-5 20 5 3.6 20820 3.2 2771 113.6 1280
JF12-21-5 21 5 3.6 20820 3.2 2771 113.7 1337
JF12-22-5 22 5 3.6 20820 3.2 2771 113.7 1394
JF12-23-5 23 5 3.6 20820 3.2 2771 113.7 1451
JF12-24-5 24 5 3.6 20820 3.2 2771 113.7 1508
JF12-25-5 25 5 3.6 20820 3.2 2771 113.7 1565
JF12-26-5 26 5 3.6 20820 3.2 2771 113.7 1622
JF12-27-5 27 5 3.6 20820 3.2 2771 113.7 1679
3
Project Name: 499 Mohawk Rd. E
Number of
High-Flo